
SS Car LEG 1 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. RESULTS TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 1 SIMOS GALATARIOTIS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:58:35.1 0:15:50.0 0:14:39.6 0:15:26.4 0:14:12.3 0:00:00.0 1:58:43.4 1:58:43.4 0:00:00.0

2 3 PETROS PANTELI PAMBOS LAOS CITROEN DS3 R5 RALLY 2 R5 1:00:45.5 0:16:19.5 0:14:52.5 0:16:10.2 0:14:48.9 0:00:00.0 2:02:56.6 2:02:56.6 0:04:13.2

3 8 CHARALAMBOS TIMOTHEOU PANAYIOTIS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 1:03:52.5 0:17:05.0 0:15:27.2 0:16:23.5 0:14:40.9 0:00:00.0 2:07:29.1 2:07:29.1 0:08:45.7

4 17 CHRYSOSTOMOS PANTELI TOULLIS ARISTODIMOU PEUGEOT 208 RC4 1:03:58.7 0:16:45.7 0:15:22.4 0:16:28.5 0:14:54.0 0:00:00.0 2:07:29.3 2:07:29.3 0:08:45.9

5 4 GIORGOS PAFITIS VASILIS GRAMMENOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 1:03:56.7 0:17:18.2 0:15:51.4 0:16:59.8 0:16:15.9 0:00:00.0 2:10:22.0 2:10:22.0 0:11:38.6

6 10 CHRISTOS CHRISTODOULOU EVANGELOS XENOFONTOS SUBARU IMPREZA STI RC2 1:09:28.8 0:16:50.2 0:15:29.2 0:17:19.5 0:16:10.1 0:00:10.0 2:15:17.8 2:15:27.8 0:16:44.4

7 20 MICHALIS SOFOCLEOUS EVAGORAS PANTELIDES VW GOLF GTI RCS1 1:12:57.4 0:18:43.8 0:16:26.2 0:18:42.7 0:17:36.2 0:00:00.0 2:24:26.3 2:24:26.3 0:25:42.9

8 22 CHARALAMBOS KATHITZIOTIS ANDREAS XENOPHONTOS HYUNDAI ACCENT RCS1 1:12:55.5 0:19:14.4 0:16:26.2 0:19:04.7 0:17:49.2 0:00:00.0 2:25:30.0 2:25:30.0 0:26:46.6

9 24 NICOS MARAGKOS NEOFYTOS KAREKLAS MAZDA RX8 RCL2 1:14:18.4 0:19:06.1 0:16:26.2 0:23:27.9 0:17:15.1 0:01:00.0 2:30:33.7 2:31:33.7 0:32:50.3

10 23 RIKOS PANAGIOTOU NESTORAS NESTORIDES SUZUKI VITARA RCT1 1:16:16.2 0:19:22.8 0:16:26.2 0:20:04.5 0:18:55.2 0:01:00.0 2:31:04.9 2:32:04.9 0:33:21.5

11 19 CHRISTOS SKORDIS PRODROMOS CHRYSANTHOU FORD FIESTA R1 RC5 1:27:42.7 0:20:10.0 0:16:26.2 0:20:38.8 0:19:38.1 0:00:00.0 2:44:35.8 2:44:35.8 0:45:52.4

12 7 GIORGOS EGGLEZOU PAVLOS EGGLEZOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 1:43:51.1 0:17:59.7 0:16:26.2 0:19:34.2 0:17:58.8 0:00:00.0 2:55:50.0 2:55:50.0 0:57:06.6

13 18 SOTIRIS PETRAKIDES CHRISTOS PETRAKIDES FORD FIESTA RC5 2:07:42.7 0:23:08.0 0:16:26.2 0:21:01.0 0:20:06.1 0:10:10.0 3:28:24.0 3:38:34.0 1:39:50.6

14 25 KONSTIANTOS APOSTOLOS FANOS MYLONA VW GOLF NOVICE 0:00:00.0 0:23:21.2 0:16:26.2 0:21:41.4 0:19:39.9 0:00:50.0 1:21:08.7 1:21:58.7

15 6 PANIKOS POLYCARPOU CONSTANTINOS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 1:43:29.7 0:16:48.6 0:19:26.3 RET

16 14 PANAGIOTIS MARASINOS ANDREAS NESTOROS MITSUBISHI LANCER RCS2 1:10:59.9 0:18:29.0 0:16:26.2 RET

17 15 CONSTANTINOS ZAKOU SAVVAS ZAKOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 3 RCS2 1:08:53.0 0:17:29.5 RET

18 11 SOCRATIS SOCRATOUS YIANNOS EVRIPIDOU SUBARU IMPREZA RCS2 1:15:20.3 0:17:13.1 RET

19 16 MARIOS ANTONIOU GIORGOS ANTONIOU MITSUBISHI LANCER RCS2 1:25:44.3 RET

20 12 IACOVOS PENTARAS MARIOS TILLEY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 RCS2 1:39:41.8 RET

21 2 CHRISTOS DEMOSTHENOUS KYPROS CHRISTODOULOU SKODA FABIA R5 RALLY 2 R5 RET

22 21 MARIOS ZAKOS CHRISTOS ANASTASIOU VW GOLF GTI RCS1 RET

23 9 COSTAS MICHAELIDES KYRIACOS DAMIANOU SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI RC2 RET

Ο ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΣΦΑΛΙΖΕΤΑΙ ΑΠΟ ΤΗ:

Venus Rally 2022
OFFICIAL FINAL RESULTS 

Time: 16:30

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl

VENUS RALLY 2022



SS Car SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 1 SIMOS GALATARIOTIS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:15:50.0 0:14:39.6 0:15:26.4 0:14:12.3 0:00:00.0 1:00:08.3 1:00:08.3 0:00:00.0

2 3 PETROS PANTELI PAMBOS LAOS CITROEN DS3 R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:16:19.5 0:14:52.5 0:16:10.2 0:14:48.9 0:00:00.0 1:02:11.1 1:02:11.1 0:02:02.8

3 17 CHRYSOSTOMOS PANTELI TOULLIS ARISTODIMOU PEUGEOT 208 RC4 0:16:45.7 0:15:22.4 0:16:28.5 0:14:54.0 0:00:00.0 1:03:30.6 1:03:30.6 0:03:22.3

4 8 CHARALAMBOS TIMOTHEOU PANAYIOTIS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:17:05.0 0:15:27.2 0:16:23.5 0:14:40.9 0:00:00.0 1:03:36.6 1:03:36.6 0:03:28.3

5 10 CHRISTOS CHRISTODOULOU EVANGELOS XENOFONTOS SUBARU IMPREZA STI RC2 0:16:50.2 0:15:29.2 0:17:19.5 0:16:10.1 0:00:10.0 1:05:49.0 1:05:59.0 0:05:50.7

6 4 GIORGOS PAFITIS VASILIS GRAMMENOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 0:17:18.2 0:15:51.4 0:16:59.8 0:16:15.9 0:00:00.0 1:06:25.3 1:06:25.3 0:06:17.0

7 20 MICHALIS SOFOCLEOUS EVAGORAS PANTELIDES VW GOLF GTI RCS1 0:18:43.8 0:16:26.2 0:18:42.7 0:17:36.2 0:00:00.0 1:11:28.9 1:11:28.9 0:11:20.6

8 7 GIORGOS EGGLEZOU PAVLOS EGGLEZOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 0:17:59.7 0:16:26.2 0:19:34.2 0:17:58.8 0:00:00.0 1:11:58.9 1:11:58.9 0:11:50.6

9 22 CHARALAMBOS KATHITZIOTIS ANDREAS XENOPHONTOS HYUNDAI ACCENT RCS1 0:19:14.4 0:16:26.2 0:19:04.7 0:17:49.2 0:00:00.0 1:12:34.5 1:12:34.5 0:12:26.2

10 23 RIKOS PANAGIOTOU NESTORAS NESTORIDES SUZUKI VITARA RCT1 0:19:22.8 0:16:26.2 0:20:04.5 0:18:55.2 0:01:00.0 1:14:48.7 1:15:48.7 0:15:40.4

11 19 CHRISTOS SKORDIS PRODROMOS CHRYSANTHOU FORD FIESTA R1 RC5 0:20:10.0 0:16:26.2 0:20:38.8 0:19:38.1 0:00:00.0 1:16:53.1 1:16:53.1 0:16:44.8

12 24 NICOS MARAGKOS NEOFYTOS KAREKLAS MAZDA RX8 RCL2 0:19:06.1 0:16:26.2 0:23:27.9 0:17:15.1 0:01:00.0 1:16:15.3 1:17:15.3 0:17:07.0

13 25 KONSTIANTOS APOSTOLOS FANOS MYLONA VW GOLF NOVICE 0:23:21.2 0:16:26.2 0:21:41.4 0:19:39.9 0:00:50.0 1:21:08.7 1:21:58.7 0:21:50.4

14 18 SOTIRIS PETRAKIDES CHRISTOS PETRAKIDES FORD FIESTA RC5 0:23:08.0 0:16:26.2 0:21:01.0 0:20:06.1 0:10:10.0 1:20:41.3 1:30:51.3 0:30:43.0

15 6 PANIKOS POLYCARPOU CONSTANTINOS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:16:48.6 0:19:26.3 RET

16 14 PANAGIOTIS MARASINOS ANDREAS NESTOROS MITSUBISHI LANCER RCS2 0:18:29.0 0:16:26.2 RET

17 15 CONSTANTINOS ZAKOU SAVVAS ZAKOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 3 RCS2 0:17:29.5 RET

18 11 SOCRATIS SOCRATOUS YIANNOS EVRIPIDOU SUBARU IMPREZA RCS2 0:17:13.1 RET

Ο ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΣΦΑΛΙΖΕΤΑΙ ΑΠΟ ΤΗ:

Venus Rally 2022
SUNDAY ONLY RESULTS 

Time: 16:30

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl

VENUS RALLY 2022



SS Car SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 TC SS DIFF.
POS. No. TIME TIME TIME TIME PENALTY PENALTY TOTAL FROM 1st

1 1 SIMOS GALATARIOTIS IOANNOU ANTONIOS VW POLO GTi R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:15:32.9 0:14:06.0 0:14:50.1 0:14:06.1 0:00:00.0 0:58:35.1 0:58:35.1 0:00:00.0

2 3 PETROS PANTELI PAMBOS LAOS CITROEN DS3 R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:15:54.3 0:14:49.0 0:15:30.2 0:14:32.0 0:00:00.0 1:00:45.5 1:00:45.5 0:02:10.4

3 8 CHARALAMBOS TIMOTHEOU PANAYIOTIS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:16:25.0 0:15:38.9 0:16:21.0 0:15:27.6 0:00:00.0 1:03:52.5 1:03:52.5 0:05:17.4

4 4 GIORGOS PAFITIS VASILIS GRAMMENOS MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 0:16:33.0 0:15:40.9 0:16:06.6 0:15:36.2 0:00:00.0 1:03:56.7 1:03:56.7 0:05:21.6

5 17 CHRYSOSTOMOS PANTELI TOULLIS ARISTODIMOU PEUGEOT 208 RC4 0:16:34.8 0:15:40.6 0:15:58.2 0:15:45.1 0:00:00.0 1:03:58.7 1:03:58.7 0:05:23.6

6 15 CONSTANTINOS ZAKOU SAVVAS ZAKOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 3 RCS2 0:17:41.3 0:16:48.6 0:17:16.5 0:17:06.6 0:00:00.0 1:08:53.0 1:08:53.0 0:10:17.9

7 10 CHRISTOS CHRISTODOULOU EVANGELOS XENOFONTOS SUBARU IMPREZA STI RC2 0:16:47.6 0:20:29.4 0:16:20.8 0:15:51.0 0:00:00.0 1:09:28.8 1:09:28.8 0:10:53.7

8 14 PANAGIOTIS MARASINOS ANDREAS NESTOROS MITSUBISHI LANCER RCS2 0:18:21.7 0:17:06.5 0:18:01.7 0:17:30.0 0:00:00.0 1:10:59.9 1:10:59.9 0:12:24.8

9 22 CHARALAMBOS KATHITZIOTIS ANDREAS XENOPHONTOS HYUNDAI ACCENT RCS1 0:19:05.9 0:17:52.7 0:18:16.3 0:17:40.6 0:00:00.0 1:12:55.5 1:12:55.5 0:14:20.4

10 20 MICHALIS SOFOCLEOUS EVAGORAS PANTELIDES VW GOLF GTI RCS1 0:18:34.8 0:17:38.9 0:18:52.0 0:17:51.7 0:00:00.0 1:12:57.4 1:12:57.4 0:14:22.3

11 24 NICOS MARAGKOS NEOFYTOS KAREKLAS MAZDA RX8 RCL2 0:19:51.0 0:17:52.4 0:18:46.1 0:17:48.9 0:00:00.0 1:14:18.4 1:14:18.4 0:15:43.3

12 11 SOCRATIS SOCRATOUS YIANNOS EVRIPIDOU SUBARU IMPREZA RCS2 0:16:19.8 0:15:40.0 0:16:13.9 0:27:06.6 0:00:00.0 1:15:20.3 1:15:20.3 0:16:45.2

13 23 RIKOS PANAGIOTOU NESTORAS NESTORIDES SUZUKI VITARA RCT1 0:19:47.6 0:18:38.7 0:19:32.9 0:18:17.0 0:00:00.0 1:16:16.2 1:16:16.2 0:17:41.1

14 2 CHRISTOS DEMOSTHENOUS KYPROS CHRISTODOULOU SKODA FABIA R5 RALLY 2 R5 0:18:00.3 0:14:24.8 0:24:50.1 0:24:06.1 0:00:10.0 1:21:21.3 1:21:31.3 0:22:56.2

15 19 CHRISTOS SKORDIS PRODROMOS CHRYSANTHOU FORD FIESTA R1 RC5 0:18:21.7 0:17:50.5 0:21:17.2 0:30:13.3 0:00:00.0 1:27:42.7 1:27:42.7 0:29:07.6

16 16 MARIOS ANTONIOU GIORGOS ANTONIOU MITSUBISHI LANCER RCS2 0:19:42.8 0:19:28.8 0:19:26.1 0:27:06.6 0:02:30.0 1:25:44.3 1:28:14.3 0:29:39.2

17 12 IACOVOS PENTARAS MARIOS TILLEY MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 6 RCS2 0:17:47.0 0:28:34.3 0:26:13.9 0:27:06.6 0:00:00.0 1:39:41.8 1:39:41.8 0:41:06.7

18 6 PANIKOS POLYCARPOU CONSTANTINOS SHIALOS PEUGEOT 208 RALLY 4 RC4 0:26:25.0 0:25:38.9 0:25:58.2 0:25:27.6 0:00:00.0 1:43:29.7 1:43:29.7 0:44:54.6

19 7 GIORGOS EGGLEZOU PAVLOS EGGLEZOU MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO 9 RC2 0:26:27.4 0:25:40.9 0:26:06.6 0:25:36.2 0:00:00.0 1:43:51.1 1:43:51.1 0:45:16.0

20 21 MARIOS ZAKOS CHRISTOS ANASTASIOU VW GOLF GTI RCS1 0:28:34.8 0:27:38.9 0:28:16.3 0:27:40.6 0:00:00.0 1:52:10.6 1:52:10.6 0:53:35.5

21 18 SOTIRIS PETRAKIDES CHRISTOS PETRAKIDES FORD FIESTA RC5 0:28:21.7 0:27:50.5 0:31:17.2 0:40:13.3 0:00:00.0 2:07:42.7 2:07:42.7 1:09:07.6

22 9 COSTAS MICHAELIDES KYRIACOS DAMIANOU SUBARU IMPREZA WRX STI RC2 0:16:27.4 RET

Ο ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΑΣΦΑΛΙΖΕΤΑΙ ΑΠΟ ΤΗ:

Time: 17:30

Venus Rally 2022
PARTIAL UNOFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION LEG 1

DRIVER CO-DRIVER CAR Gr/Cl

VENUS RALLY 2022


